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Bush Africa Safaris was established in 1994 by Schalk van
Heerden. The hunting property is situated in the Limpopo
Province, South Africa on the same property he was born
on.

Over the past 27 years Bush Africa Safaris has developed
to a well-established multi-disciplinary entity that offer
high quality trips and safaris to various areas in Southern
Africa.

With our vast experience and knowledge the prospective
safari hunter can expect the best experience available for
his valuable time and money.

INTRODUCTION

® We strive to offer and pursue trophy game in their
natural habitat

e Will always advise our clients to the best possible
experience

Will tailor your safari to surpass your expectations.

www.bushafricasafaris.co.za

@2 ° Comfortable plains game safaris in natural habitat out of Bush

Ll  Africa Safaris’ privately owned lodge
Li.

Lk o Hunt with rifle, bow and crossbow

2° Family orientated safaris

(=

® Archery specialists

e Large variety of plains game, big game and specialist game
across Southern Africa, with hand picked areas for big game
and specialist game

e Bush Africa Safaris will plan, offer and accompany the discerning

hunter to different hunting camps and areas and will ensure a very
high success rate, experience, quality and memorable safari

Do not hesitate to contact us for advice, options, quotes or pricing




SOUTH AFRICA - Limpopo Valley ARCHERY SPECIALISTS
€

¢ Superior plains game - wide selection of trophies

-
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BIG GAME

y

South Africa - Botswana - Namibia

* Many choices
e Excellent areas
e Very high success rate

Please speak to us for current options
and availability!

www.bushafricasafaris.co.za



BIG GAME

¢  South Africa - Botswana - Namibia
i/ - Zambia - Mozambique

www.bushafricasafaris.co.za




BIG GAME
€

¢
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Zimbabwe - Zambia - Botswana - Namibia

www.bushafricasafaris.co.za




SPECIAL HUNTS

 Various areas and species e Cull hunts e Colorvariants e Tiny 10

www.bushafricasafaris.




See our website for current packages, pricing
and specials or contact us for a quote

Andrew Mellen | atmellen10@gmail.com | Florida | (602) 370 1381

Lana Mellen | lanamellen@gmail.com | Arizona

Travis Hardwick | traviswarrenhardwick@gmail.com | Texas | (281) 734 8655
Jim Alexander | docjimmer@gmail.com | lllinois | (618) 926 3121

Peter Zeliff | mustangb6pz@gmail.com | New York | (585) 590 0277

Jose Davila | jhdl1@yahoo.com.mx | Mexico | (844) 419 1030

Tanner McCulley | tannerm@trioak.com | lowa | (319) 759 6250

JR McCulley | jrmcculley@ducks.org | lowa | (315) 759 4752

Mark Tullis | mtullis@gttconstruction.com | Texas | (936) 520 1371

Tim Orchard | tim@omfperformance.com | California | (951) 354 8272
Serenity Littlefield | serenitylittlefield@gmail.com | Texas | (281) 734 4240
Paul Meyer | paul.k.meyer2@gmail.com | Nevada | (775) 450 2949

Joe Archer | c_j_archer@hotmail.com | Kentucky | (606) 585 8228

Bob McCulley | bobm@trioak.com | lowa | (319) 765 4039

AJ Downs | AJDowns@dxpe.com | Texas | (281) 793 9449

Bryant Littlefield | bryantlittlefield@gmail.com | Texas | (713) 705 6935

Brian Thompson | Brian@vttrucks.com | Texas | (903) 2352936/ (903) 758 1111

Tyler Toney | tyler@dudeperfect.com | Texas

Garrett Hilbert | garrett@dudeperfect.com | Texas

Cody Jones | cody@dudeperfect.com | Texas

Kevin Hogan | khogan@rockislandauction.com | lllinois

Duke Harold | hdukehunt@gmail.com | Ohio

Craig Leeder | craigleederi2@gmail.com | Texas | (210) 415 8999
Jim Mitchell | jamesfrancis7277@aol.com | California | (661) 714 5044
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